2/9/23, 10:09 AM

Actions

YR

BL-17-03-2841

2

03/30/2017

05/18/2017

05/18/2017

11/14/2017

Type FENCE/GATE/WALL
Permit Description
METAL PICKET FENCE & GATES $8,205

Actions

Status
Permit Address
Applicant

Owner

stop work

840 ALMERIA AVE CORAL GABLES FL 33134-4839

ALPERO GENERAL CONTRACTORS Owner N

FRANKLIN PACHECO W/ ALEXANDRA N SUITES

PLAN REVIEW

pradmin - ADMINISTRATIVE BOARD cmindreau

OF ARCHITECTS PLAN REVIEW

PLAN REVIEW prbuild - BUILDING PLAN REVIEW mlopez

PLAN REVIEW prpworks - PUBLIC WORKS PLAN Ilhickman
REVIEW

PLAN REVIEW przoning - ZONING PLAN REVIEW awhitmore

PLAN ppappl! - jray

PROCESSING APPLICATION/LICENSE/OWNERSHIP
VERIFICATION

PLAN ppappl! - canderson

PROCESSING APPLICATION/LICENSE/OWNERSHIP
VERIFICATION

PLAN calc fees - CALCULATE FEES carguinzon

PROCESSING

CASHIER collect - COLLECT FEES iwebuser

NOTICE OF ppnoc - NOTICE OF

COMMENCEMENT COMMENCEMENT

INSPECTION pw837 - FINAL PUBLIC WORKS
(BLDG PERMIT)

INSPECTION zn004 - FINAL ZONING

03/30/2017
04/03/2017

04/07/2017

03/28/2017

03/30/2017
04/04/2017

04/11/2017
03/30/2017

05/18/2017

04/12/2017

05/18/2017

APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED

INCOMPLETE CONTRACTOR

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

HAS 2 EXPIRED
PERMITS
CONTRACTOR
NEEDS TO
UPDATE BUS
LIC, LBT, LIA
INS, W/C INS

https://edenweb.coralgables.com/Default.asp?Mode=0OpenByKey&Key=ESMPRMTR.PERMIT_ID%3D230528&Build=PM.pmPermit.Actions
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