2/9/23, 10:09 AM Actions



Home **Citizen Services** **Back to Coral Gables.com**

Permits and Inspections: Actions

Logon

Help **Contact**

AA 📝 💝

BL-17-03-2841

Applied 03/30/2017 **Approved** 05/18/2017

Issued

05/18/2017

Final Expires 11/14/2017

Type FENCE/GATE/WALL

METAL PICKET FENCE & GATES \$8,205

Status stop work

Permit Description

Permit Address 840 ALMERIA AVE CORAL GABLES FL 33134-4839

Applicant ALPERO GENERAL CONTRACTORS Owner N

Owner FRANKLIN PACHECO W/ ALEXANDRA N SUITES

Viewing Actions ✓ < Select the information you would like to view.						
Group	Action	Approver	Start Date	Comp'd Date	Comp'd Code	Comment
PLAN REVIEW	pradmin - ADMINISTRATIVE BOARD OF ARCHITECTS PLAN REVIEW	cmindreau		03/28/2017	APPROVED	
PLAN REVIEW	prbuild - BUILDING PLAN REVIEW	mlopez	03/30/2017	03/30/2017	APPROVED	
PLAN REVIEW	prpworks - PUBLIC WORKS PLAN REVIEW	lhickman	04/03/2017	04/04/2017	APPROVED	
PLAN REVIEW	przoning - ZONING PLAN REVIEW	awhitmore	04/07/2017	04/11/2017	APPROVED	
PLAN PROCESSING	ppappl - APPLICATION/LICENSE/OWNERSHIP VERIFICATION	jray		03/30/2017	INCOMPLETE	CONTRACTOR HAS 2 EXPIRED PERMITS CONTRACTOR NEEDS TO UPDATE BUS LIC, LBT, LIA INS, W/C INS
PLAN PROCESSING	ppappl - APPLICATION/LICENSE/OWNERSHIP VERIFICATION	canderson		05/18/2017	COMPLETED	
PLAN PROCESSING	calc fees - CALCULATE FEES	carguinzon		04/12/2017	COMPLETED	
CASHIER	collect - COLLECT FEES	iwebuser		05/18/2017		
NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT	ppnoc - NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT					
INSPECTION	pw837 - FINAL PUBLIC WORKS (BLDG PERMIT)					
INSPECTION	zn004 - FINAL ZONING					

The City's online services are protected with an SSL encryption certificate. For technical assistance, please call 305-569-2448 (8am-5pm, M-F).